
Figures Words
1 20142002 KANWAR PAL GAINDA RAM 11 Eleven

2 20142003 REKHA RANI SURAJ MAL 11 Eleven

3 20142005 KIRTI SAINI SUBHASH CHANDER 17 Seventeen

4 20142006 KAVITA SUBE SINGH 13 Thireen

5 20142007 MEDHAVI BHUPINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen

6 20142008 SARUN KHANNA SUDHIR KHANNA 11 Eleven

7 20142009 SOMBIR ISHWAR 12 Twelve

8 20142010 PARMJEET DHARMVIR 12 Twelve
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(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session January-2020

Marks obtained inSr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: January 2020
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:1, Anuvad: Sidhant Aur Pervidhi, Paper Code-101



Figures Words
1 20142002 KANWAR PAL GAINDA RAM 10 Ten

2 20142003 REKHA RANI SURAJ MAL 11 Eleven

3 20142006 KAVITA SUBE SINGH 10 Ten

4 20142007 MEDHAVI BHUPINDER KUMAR 10 Ten

5 20142010 PARMJEET DHARMVIR 10 Ten

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session January-2020

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: January- 2020
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

Subject/Paper Name:2-(i)- Srijnatmak Sahitya Ka Anuvad, Paper Code-102

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Mr. Vikas Kumar, Part-Time Teacher

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)



Figures Words
1 20142007 MEDHAVI BHUPINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen

2 20142005 KIRTI SAINI SUBHASH CHANDER 17 Seventeen

3 20142008 SARUN KHANNA SUDHIR KHANNA 12 Twelve

4 20142009 SOMBIR ISHWAR 17 Seventeen

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. 
No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

Subject/Paper Name:2, Option-ii-Syntactic & Semantic Strructure, Paper Code- 103

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: January- 2020

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session January-2020



Figures Words
1 20142002 KANWAR PAL GAINDA RAM 11 Eleven

2 20142003 REKHA RANI SURAJMAL 8 Eight

3 20142005 KIRTI SAINI SUBHASH CHANDER 12 Twelve

4 20142006 KAVITA SUBE SINGH 8 Eight

5 20142008 SARUN KHANNA SUDHIR KHANNA 11 Eleven

6 20142009 SOMBIR ISHWAR 12 Twelve

7 20142010 PARAMJEET DHARMVIR 7 Seven

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: January- 2020

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session January-2020

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:-3-Vyavharik Anuvad, Paper Corde- 104

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages
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